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8/26/1991
Breeder Canada
Evaluation Holstein

:Btemat'ona' HOLCANMO00005457798

Herdbook number

Born

FIN 93224
SWE 90029
DNK 238795

Evaluation published 03.03.2026

NAYV Bull search

nordic.mloy.fi/NAVBull/BULL/HOLCANMO000005457798/HOL
3/5/2026

Trait

# Daughters

Starbuck

Yield 873 306 el HOLCANMO00000035279
Udder health 815 319 0l
S HOLCANMO00000038362
Conformation 430 138 2 MADAWASKA SHADY

Zeipl HOLCANF00000351152
7

Inspirat
\[els8 HOLCANMO0000003631
62

Breed proportions

Wykholme Dewdrop

HOL W Tacy-ET Wykholme Dewdrop
Gail-ET

100 m gOLCANFOOOOO446715 MGD HOLCANF00000339956
4

'\S/IGD Royal Mark

Current evaluation

NTM
Yield
Growth
Fertility
Birth

Calving

Udder health
General health
Claw health
Frame

Feet & legs
Udder
Milkability
Temperament
Longevity
Youngstock survival
Saved feed

107
107
81
93
90
79
96
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