

Born	8/26/1991
Breeder	Canada
Evaluation	Holstein
International ID	HOLCANM000005457798

Herdbook number	
FIN	93224
SWE	90029
DNK	238795

Evaluation published **07.04.2026**

Trait	# Daughters	# Herds
Yield	873	306
Udder health	815	319
Conformation	430	138
Breed proportions		
Breed	HOL	
%	100	

Sire	M Aerostar HOLCANM00000038362 2	PGS	Starbuck HOLCANM00000035279 0
		PGD	MADAWASKA SHADY HOLCANF00000351152 7
Dam	Wykholme Dewdrop Tacy-ET HOLCANF00000446715 0	MGS	Inspirat HOLCANM0000003631 62
		MGD	Wykholme Dewdrop Gail-ET HOLCANF00000339956 4
		MGD S	Royal Mark

Trait	Current evaluation	70	80	90	100	110	120	130
NTM	-49							
Yield	76							
Growth	89							
Fertility	77							
Birth	88							
Calving	67							
Udder health	96							
General health	85							
Claw health	75							
Frame	107							
Feet & legs	107							
Udder	81							
Milkability	93							
Temperament	90							
Longevity	79							
Youngstock survival	96							
Saved feed								



faba